
Judge's Signatures

NEOGL Level 4 And MO Championships
Meet Results
May 4-5, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 5/5/2013 4:06 PM

Women / IN / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Soeder808
North Olmsted

8.425 8.800 9.0008.800 35.025
8T 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Jordan Torpey822
Great Lakes

8.825 7.800 8.9509.000 34.575
1 12T 1 5 2 

2 

Sarah Lyzen807
North Olmsted

8.575 8.200 8.9758.700 34.450
4T 5 6T 4 3 

3 

Claire Toole809
North Olmsted

8.225 8.150 9.1758.700 34.250
12 6 6T 1 4 

4 

Abigail Catlos800
Kathi's

7.950 8.550 8.7258.750 33.975
15 2 4T 8 5 

5 

Caitlin Traine810
North Olmsted

8.700 8.250 8.9007.900 33.750
2T 4 17 6 6 

6 

Autumn Beam804
North Olmsted

8.275 8.100 8.6758.575 33.625
11 7 8 9 7 

7 

Kaylyn Monette819
TGS

8.550 8.350 8.5758.100 33.575
6T 3 14 10 8 

8 

Elizabeth Robinson818
Vikings

8.375 7.100 9.0008.950 33.425
10 18 2 2T 9 

9 

Mara Lipschutz806
North Olmsted

8.700 7.800 8.7508.050 33.300
2T 12T 16 7 10 

10 

Brittany Revlock817
Vikings

8.425 7.900 8.3508.450 33.125
8T 11 10 12T 11 

11 

Leah Springer820
TGS

8.550 8.050 8.4507.750 32.800
6T 8T 18 11 12 

12 

Lauren Werling811
North Olmsted

7.875 7.750 8.3508.550 32.525
18 14 9 12T 13 

13 

Casey Kramer814
Eastlake

8.075 8.000 7.8508.350 32.275
14 10 11T 14T 14 

14 

Marissa Mangino801
Kathi's

7.900 7.650 7.8508.750 32.150
16T 16 4T 14T 15 

15 

Christina Ferra805
North Olmsted

8.100 8.050 7.8508.075 32.075
13 8T 15 14T 16 

16 

Spohia Brooks821
TGS

8.575 7.700 7.5007.550 31.325
4T 15 19 19 17 

17 

Mallory Clemens816
Vikings

7.800 7.150 7.6008.350 30.900
19 17 11T 18 18 

18 

Britney Smith815
Eastlake

7.900 7.000 7.7008.150 30.750
16T 19 13 17 19 

19 
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